Please Note: Memberships are annual (Jan. 1 - Dec. 31).
Applications received after October 1 will be applied to the following year.



Membership Application

Name		_ Date
Address		
City		Zip
Home Phone	Work Phone	
Fax Number	E-Mail	
Job Title	Employer	
Northern CAOMS Membership Dues (Choose	se Membership Type)	Amount
Regular Annual Membership	\$30.00	\$
 Two-Year Regular Membership 	\$60.00	\$
Associate Membership	\$15.00	\$
Student Membership	\$15.00	\$
Check here if you would like to be included in a	N-CAOMS member directory.	
Southern CAOMS Membership Dues (Choo	se Membership Type)	
 Regular Annual Membership 	\$30.00	\$
• Five-Year Regular Membership (save \$10)	\$140.00	\$
Associate or Student Membership	\$15.00	\$
Scholarship Contributions		
 N-CAOMS Ron Turner Memorial Scholarship Fund 		\$
 S-CAOMS Robert A. Eisenberg Scholarship Fund 		\$
	Total Enclosed	\$

All memberships are valid for one calendar year beginning January 1, with the exception of the N-CAOMS two-year membership and the S-CAOMS five-year membership, which are valid for two and five years respectively beginning January 1. Regular memberships are open to all certified Orientation and Mobility Specialists. Student memberships are for those individuals who attend an AER-approved college or university, and are currently enrolled in an Orientation and Mobility Specialist program. Associate memberships are for all others who would like to join in support of our organization. In accordance with our bylaws, only regular members may vote. All members receive the following benefits: subscription to the chapter newsletter, free local chapter presentations, networking opportunities at chapter meetings and social functions, and access to the annual CAOMS statewide conference at a reduced cost. You may be a regular member of one chapter and an associate member of the other chapter for the benefit of receiving both newsletters and other related chapter specific information. Please mail/email your completed membership form and check (payable to CAOMS) to:

Northern Chapter

CAOMS Membership c/o Melody Robinson 476 42nd st., Apt C Oakland, CA 94609 **Southern Chapter**

CAOMS Membership 6015 Denny Ave. North Hollywood, CA 91606

Pay via Zelle or Venmo to: ncaoms.treasurer@gmail.com